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520-142 Digital Systems Fundamentals Spring 2014

Homework (last updated 04/22/2014)

HW01: 2 points/problem, given Monday, February 3, due Monday, February 10 
PFDSF 1-01, PFDSF 1-02, PFDSF 1-03, PFDSF 1-04, PFDSF 1-13 (VARIANI)

HW02: 2 points/problem, given Monday, February 10, due Monday, February 17 
PFDSF 1-06, PFDSF 1-16, PFDSF 1-17, PFDSF 1-18, PFDSF 1-19 (YANG)

HW03: 2 points/problem, given Monday, February 17, due Monday, February 24 
PFDSF 1-09, PFDSF 1-15, PFDSF 1-22, PFDSF 2-01, PFDSF 2-02 (ZHOU))

Midterm 1: Wednesday, March 5, 2014 (VARIANI) 

HW04: 2 points/problem, given Monday, March 10, due Wednesday, March 26 
PFDSF 3-01, PFDSF 3-03, PFDSF 3-04, PFDSF 3-07, PFDSF 3-10 (YANG)

HW05: 2 points/problem, given Wednesday, March 26, due Wednesday, April 2 
PFDSF 1-10, PFDSF 2-10, PFDSF 3-11, PFDSF 4A-01, PFDSF 4A-04 (ZHOU)

Midterm 2: Monday, April 7 (YANG)

HW06: 2 points/problem, given Wednesday, April 9, due Wednesday April 16 
PFDSF 3-18, PFDSF 4A-03, PFDSF 4B-04, PFDSF 4B-06, PFDSF 4C-03 (VARIANI)

HW07: 2 points/problem, given Wednesday, April 16, due Wednesday, April 23 
PFDSF 4C-09, PFDSF 4D-04, PFDSF 4D-05, PFDSF 4D-11, PFDSF 4E-04 (ZHOU)

HW08: 2 points/problem, given Wednesday, April 23, due Wednesday, April 30 
PFDSF 5-02, PFDSF 5-05, PFDSF 5-08, PFDSF 5-11, PFDSF 5-13 (YANG)

FINAL: Tuesday, May 13, 2014, 2 pm in Hackerman Hall Room B17
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